DN-7048:M • 8/22/19 — Page 1 of 4
ONYXWorks® Fire Systems Command Interface
General
ONYXWorks® is the next generation in life safety management for
centralized control and monitoring of the fire alarm system. The intu-
itive, graphical display allows personnel to rapidly pinpoint, investi-
gate, and respond to alarm events with minimal operator training.
Versatile enough for single-site, multi-site and even worldwide appli-

COA#6211 (NFS2-3030)
• FM Approved
Ordering Information
WARRANTY: The PC is warrantied for 3 years; monitors are war-
ranted from date of purchase for a period of 12 months. Please refer
to the NOTIFIER Limited Warranty Policy for additional information.
ONYXWorks Workstation Components: ONYXWorks Workstation
Graphics User Interface (GUI) software and hardware package.
Includes UL-Listed rack mountable graphics PC with Intel®
i7-4700EQ, 2.4GHz, QM87, 4th Gen, (four cores/8 threads), 6 MB of
Cache, 16 GB of RAM, a 240 GB solid-state hard drive, sound, opti-
cal mouse, keyboard, Ethernet ports, one GUI workstation software
license, and software key. One UL-listed monitor required per work-
station; dual-monitor capable (monitors sold separately).
ONYXWORKS-WS: Workstation with ONYXWorks GUI software
and computer hardware. Monitor and network gateway sold sepa-
rately.
MON-22LCDW: UL-listed 22” widescreen HD LED color monitor
with integrated speakers.
MON-22LCDW-TS: UL-listed 22” widescreen HD LED color touch-
screen monitor with integrated speakers.
MON-42LCDW: UL-listed 42” widescreen HD LED color monitor
with integrated speakers.
MON-42LCDW-TS: UL-listed 42” widescreen HD LED color touch-
screen monitor with integrated speakers.
NFN-GW-PC-F: NFN Gateway PC card with fiber.
NFN-GW-PC-W: NFN Gateway PC card with wire.
NFN-GW-EM-3: NFN Gateway, embedded.